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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJA 5751J
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
TAILGATE ASSY

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

TAILGATE OUTER CHROME TRIM MOULDING
TAILGATE GAS STAY LH/RH

TAILGATE LOCK ASSY

TAILGATE LOCK LOWER STRIKER

SET REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

REAR LAMP ASSY LH /RH

REAR FENDER ASSY LH/RH

REAR BUMPER COVER

REAR BUMPER SIDE PLASTIC RETAINER LH/RH
REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR LH/RH
REAR PANEL

REAR PANEL TRIM COVER

FRONT GRILLE

FRONT BUMPER COVER

FRONT BUMPER SIDE PLASTIC RETAINER LH/RH
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBING FOAM
FOG LAMP ASSY LH/RH

HEADLAMP ASSY RH

HEADLAMP ASSY LH

FRONT BONNET

FRONT BONNET HINGE LH /RH

FRONT BONNET LOCK ASSY

FRONT BONNET CHROME MOULDING

HORN SET (HIGH & LOW PITCH)

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY

RADIATOR SUPPORT TOP PANEL

REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
REPLACED
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
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1,145.90
344.28
66.82
379.20
214.48
403.40
391.20
51.70
81.70
776.20
1,979.40
585.36
154.60
51.20
519.40
211.30
96.30
566.80
112.60
257.10
121.70
423.60
711.90
711.90
621.30
157.40
96.40
198.40
150.60
631.70
127.40
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FRONT BRACE PANEL |
AIRCON CONDENSER UNIT
RADIATOR ASSY
RADIATOR FAN ASSY

LESS 25% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)
TAILGATE OUTER CHROME TRIM MOULDING CLIP (SN)
REAR LAMP SIDE CLIP (SN)

REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)

REAR PANEL TRIM COVER CLIP (SN)

SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN)

REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL (SN)

FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)

SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE C/W FRAME (SN)
FRONT BONNET CHROME MOULDING CLIP (SN)
RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)

LABOUR

TO CHECK WIRING. (FRONT)

TO ALIGN HEADLAMPS AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP
BEAMS TO SPECIFICATIONS. (FRONT)

TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT. (FRONT)

TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR & FAN TO
FACILITATE THE NECESSARY REPAIRS; AND TO
CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST TO PREVENT LEAK.
(FRONT)

TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIRCON CONDENSER AND TO
VACUUM AND CHARGE UP AIRCON GAS. (FRONT)

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT

AND WELD, TO PANEL BEATING AFFECTED AND
DAMAGED PARTS. (FRONT)

REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY

REPLACED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22002098/Eqy3e2-1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

 (8) e
60.70 60.70
1,399.70 1,132.00
1,511.80 1,511.80
531.70 -
-3,961.29 -2,551.52
11,883.85 7,654.54
38.50 15.00
7.00 =
22.00 =
35.00 30.00
14.00 10.00
250.00 200.00
80.00 40.00
55.00 20.00
35.00 30.00
70.00 40.00
21.00 10.00
25.00 25.00
652.50 420.00
45.00 30.00

80.00 30.00] .
120.00 30.00
120.00 50.00
120.00 100.00
750.00 500.00
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SPRAY PAINTING CHARGEgTO PAINT THE FRONT 1,000.00 70000
BUMPER, FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL, FRONT
BUMPER AND NECESSARY AREAS. (FRONT)
TO CHECK WIRING. (REAR) NOT NECESSARY 450.00 -
TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS AND CHECK 80.00 30.00
FUNCTIONS. (REAR)
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT. (REAR) NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 150.00 120.00
(REAR)
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAILGATE WIRING AND 90.00 50.00
INTERNAL FITTINGS TO NEW TAILGATE. (REAR)
LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT 1,000.00 750.00
AND WELD, TO PANEL BEATING AFFECTED AND
DAMAGED PARTS. (REAR)
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES TO PAINT THE REAR 1,500.00 800.00
BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, TAILGATE, REAR FENDERS
AND NECESSARY AREAS. (REAR)

5,705.00 3,190.00
GRAND TOTAL 18,241.35 11,264.54

~ RECOMMENDED COST O
(TOITS PRE-ACCIDENT
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CHEN TSUE YEE ADRIA”AG WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,



