

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJA 5751J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE ASSY	REPLACED	1,145.90	1,145.90
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	REPLACED	344.28	344.28
1	TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO	REPLACED	66.82	66.82
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	REPLACED	379.20	379.20
1	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME TRIM MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	214.48	-
2	TAILGATE GAS STAY LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	403.40	-
1	TAILGATE LOCK ASSY	REPLACED	391.20	391.20
1	TAILGATE LOCK LOWER STRIKER	NOT NECESSARY	51.70	-
1	SET REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	REPLACED	81.70	81.70
2	REAR LAMP ASSY LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	776.20	-
2	REAR FENDER ASSY LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	1,979.40	
1	REAR BUMPER COVER	REPLACED	585.36	585.36
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE PLASTIC RETAINER LH / RH	REPLACED	154.60	154.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	51.20	-
1	REAR PANEL	REPLACED	519.40	519.40
1	REAR PANEL TRIM COVER	REPLACED	211.30	211.30
1	FRONT GRILLE	REPLACED	96.30	96.30
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	REPLACED	566.80	566.80
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE PLASTIC RETAINER LH / RH	REPLACED	112.60	112.60
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	257.10	257.10
1	FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBING FOAM	REPLACED	121.70	121.70
2	FOG LAMP ASSY LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	423.60	
1	HEADLAMP ASSY RH	REPLACED	711.90	711.90
1	HEADLAMP ASSY LH	REPLACED	711.90	711.90
1	FRONT BONNET	REPLACED	621.30	621.30
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	157.40	
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK ASSY	REPLACED	96.40	96.40
1	FRONT BONNET CHROME MOULDING	REPLACED	198.40	198.40
1	HORN SET (HIGH & LOW PITCH)	NOT NECESSARY	150.60	
	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	631.70	
1	RADIATOR SUPPORT TOP PANEL	REPLACED	127.40	127.40

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22002098/Eqy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	REPLACED	60.70	60.70
1	AIRCON CONDENSER UNIT	REPLACED	1,399.70	1,132.00
1	RADIATOR ASSY	REPLACED	1,511.80	1,511.80
1	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	531.70	٠-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-3,961.29	-2,551.52
			11,883.85	7,654.54
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
11	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	38.50	15.00
2	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME TRIM MOULDING CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	7.00	-
4	REAR LAMP SIDE CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	-
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	35.00	30.00
4	REAR PANEL TRIM COVER CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	14.00	10.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	REPLACED	250.00	200.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN)	REPLACED	80.00	40.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL (SN)	REPLACED	55.00	20.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	35.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE C/W FRAME (SN)	REPLACED	70.00	40.00
	FRONT BONNET CHROME MOULDING CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	21.00	10.00
	RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	REPLACED	25.00	25.00
			652.50	420.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING. (FRONT)		45.00	30.00
	TO ALIGN HEADLAMPS AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAMS TO SPECIFICATIONS. (FRONT)		80.00	30.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT. (FRONT)		120.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR & FAN TO FACILITATE THE NECESSARY REPAIRS; AND TO CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST TO PREVENT LEAK. (FRONT)		120.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIRCON CONDENSER AND TO VACUUM AND CHARGE UP AIRCON GAS. (FRONT)		120.00	
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT AND WELD, TO PANEL BEATING AFFECTED AND DAMAGED PARTS. (FRONT)		750.00	500.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22002098/Eqy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES TO PAINT THE FRONT BUMPER, FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL, FRONT BUMPER AND NECESSARY AREAS. (FRONT)		1,000.00	700.00
	TO CHECK WIRING. (REAR)	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS AND CHECK FUNCTIONS. (REAR)		80.00	30.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT. (REAR)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	_
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. (REAR)		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAILGATE WIRING AND INTERNAL FITTINGS TO NEW TAILGATE. (REAR)		90.00	50.00
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT AND WELD, TO PANEL BEATING AFFECTED AND DAMAGED PARTS. (REAR)		1,000.00	750.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES TO PAINT THE REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, TAILGATE, REAR FENDERS AND NECESSARY AREAS. (REAR)		1,500.00	800.00
			5,705.00	3,190.00
	GRAND TOTAL		18,241.35	11,264.54

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	Statement & British	是一个一个一个	9,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	A. A	这种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22002098/Eqy3e2-1

1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.